
   Nom/Name CLUB

Total/AA

Championnats de l est/Eastern 
Championships 2023

Rang 
Rank

GAM - Niveau 5
Sol 
Floor

R Arçons 
Pommel

R Anneaux 
Rings

R Saut 
Vault

RD. D. D. D. Parallèles 

P.Bars
RD. Fixe 

H.Bars
RD. Résultats 

Results

Jour : 1

Isaiah, Dela Calzada Ontario12007 71.25011.900 5 9.700 4 12.600 1 12.400 34.10 2.60 4.20 3.20 11.950 32.70 12.700 13.10

Page, Costa Québec22006 70.05013.250 1 10.250 3 10.900 5 12.300 44.30 2.50 2.80 3.20 11.650 42.60 11.700 52.60

Leblanc, Charles-Emile Québec32006 69.00013.050 2 10.600 1 10.500 8 12.050 54.00 2.80 3.40 3.20 11.350 73.10 11.450 72.40

Austin, Rubini Ontario42007 68.95011.650 6 9.250 6 11.550 3 12.000 74.10 2.60 2.70 3.20 12.000 23.00 12.500 23.30

Kieran, Manuel Rosselli Ontario52006 68.60012.150 4 9.700 4 10.850 6 12.700 24.50 2.50 2.60 4.00 11.600 52.60 11.600 62.80

Owen, Gibbins Ontario62007 68.20010.100 8 10.400 2 11.300 4 12.050 53.30 3.80 3.60 3.20 12.350 12.70 12.000 32.90

Mihai, Dina Ontario62007 68.20011.150 7 8.250 8 12.600 1 13.000 14.00 2.60 3.80 4.40 11.450 63.00 11.750 42.50

Jackson, Montague-Res Ontario82008 65.25013.050 2 9.150 7 10.550 7 10.350 84.00 2.50 2.70 1.60 11.050 82.50 11.100 82.60

Beauchamp, Axel Québec92008 0.0000.000 9 0.000 9 0.000 9 0.000 90.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 90.00 0.000 90.00



Championnats de l est/Eastern Championships 2023

Total GAM - Niveau 5
Nom de l'équipe Résultats

SOL ARÇON ANNEAUXE SAUT TOTAL

215.250Ontario

PARALLELE FIXE

13.050Jackson Montague-Restagno 9.150 10.550 10.350 11.050 11.100 65.250

12.150Kieran Manuel Rosselli 9.700 10.850 12.700 11.600 11.600 68.600

11.900Isaiah Dela Calzada 9.700 12.600 12.400 11.950 12.700 71.250

11.650Austin Rubini 9.250 11.550 12.000 12.000 12.500 68.950

11.150Mihai Dina 8.250 12.600 13.000 11.450 11.750 68.200

10.100Owen Gibbins 10.400 11.300 12.050 12.350 12.000 68.200

SOL ARÇON ANNEAUXE SAUT TOTAL

139.050Québec

PARALLELE FIXE

13.050Leblanc Charles-Emile 10.600 10.500 12.050 11.350 11.450 69.000

13.250Page Costa 10.250 10.900 12.300 11.650 11.700 70.050

0.000Beauchamp Axel 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000


